—_

© © N o A W N

_— A A
hadll I Bl I

Position

Supervisor Transportation
Senior Bus Driver/Trainer
Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary
Fountain Valley Elementary

Fountain Valley Elementary

Department Total Wages
Trans
Trans
Trans
Trans
Trans
Trans
Trans
Trans
Trans
Trans
Trans
Trans

Trans

$74,788
$71,271
$41,469
$40,932
$37,361
$35,704
$34,433
$34,384
$32,754
$32,670
$31,269

$8,877

$2,658



