	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervisor Transportation		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$74,788
2.	Senior Bus Driver/Trainer		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$71,271
3.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$41,469
4.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$40,932
5.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$37,361
6.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$35,704
7.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$34,433
8.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$34,384
9.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$32,754
10.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$32,670
11.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$31,269
12.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$8,877
13.	Bus Driver		Fountain Valley Elementary	Trans	\$2,658